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 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1
BID TABULATION

	BID NUMBER:  22-10 Automotive Oil & Transmission Fluid
Opened:  7-12-09

Awarded:  7-23-10
Expires:  7-22-11
SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD
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	SSI Lubricants, LLC

5131 Recker Hwy

Winter Haven, FL. 33880

Mark Ladewig

Ph: 813-927-0221

Fx: 863-967-6235
	North American Lubricants

8502 E. Viade Ventura #240

Scottsdale, AZ. 85258

Michael Goldman

Ph: 480-624-5800

Fx: 480-624-5890
	Port Consolidated

5007 Denver St.

Tampa, FL. 33619

Michael Griffith

Ph: 813-247-3417

Fx: 813-248-5908


	JH Williams Oil Co.

1237 East Twiggs St.

Tampa, FL. 33602

Larry McGary

Ph: 800-929-2370 Ext:6

Fx: 941-708-6849
	Ward Oil Co.

2701 E. Louisiana Ave.

Tampa, FL. 33610

Jim Ward

Cindy Ward

Aaron Evenson

Ph: 813-236-5591

Fx: 813-238-7066
	Best Line Oil Co.

219 N 20th St.
Tampa, FL. 33605

Alfonso Garcia III
Ph: 813-248-1044

Fx: 813-248-7824


	
DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Bulk 5W-30 SM Motor Oil
	Qt
	1.3275
	1.40
	1.40
	1.35
	1.355
	NO BID

	Bulk Dextron III Transmission Fluid
	Qt
	1.3575
	1.52
	1.52
	1.18
	1.245
	NO BID

	Total
	
	2.685
	2.92
	2.92
	2.53
	2.60
	NA

	Exceptions
	
	NO
	NO
	NO
	NO
	NO
	


Hillsborough County Sheriff’s Office


P.O. Box 3371


Tampa, FL  33601							
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Purchasing Unit


Johnny Page, Buyer


(813) 247-0025
































NOTE 1: OPTIONAL PRICE DEDUCTION OF $70.00 IF NO CONTROLLER DESIRED

NOTE 2: DOES NOT MEET SPECIFICATIONS

NOTE 3: TOTAL OF 78 LED LIGHTS/36 FRONT & 42 REAR


